Foreningen Historiske Planter

Budget 2019
Indtaegter Konto
Aretsstart 2402
Kontingent 1004
Salg 1001
Salg Althea 1001
Liselund 1005
Foredrag 1002
Donationer 1005

Indtaegter i alt

Udgifter

2 domaner 1411
Gebyr 1803
Forsikring 1108
Ejd.skat 1503
Planter, frg 1102
Insekthoteller 1101
Althea 3 1105
Boger 1103
Redskaber 1102
Kgkkenudstyr 1102

Produktion 1101

107.000

17.300

48.000

18.000

17.500

3.500

5.500

219.000

500

1000

1700

15.000

2.000

3.000

19.000

1.000

3.000

2.000

5.000

Hefter
Arrang.
Anlaeg

Skur

Skab

Skilte
Vedligehold
Kalk
Havelaug
Sommertur
Annoncer
PR

Drone
Printer
Kontorhold
Bigarden
Folkeuniv.
Udgifter i alt

Henlaegges

1105

1103

1102

1102

1102

1102

1103

1103

1501

1501

1201

1201

1502

1406

1406

1102

1104

Ikks disponeret

Balance

4.000

4.000

4.000

15.000

4.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

4.000

7.000

4.200

2.000

1.000

3.000

4.000

2.600

4.000

122.000

75.000

20.000

219.000



